
PCB Thickness：1.6mm 
PCB length x Width：45 X 85 mm

Drawn

41 2 53

5432

B

1

A

D

C

E E

D

B

A

C

Checked

Approved

Angle  of
projection

Tittle

Tolerance

Part NO.

Drawing NO.

1:1
Scale Sheet Siez Rev

PA405A

Minerva lnnovation Company

2023-05-11

Tina

 0 

 12.5 

 57.5 

 70.0 

 0
 

 5
.0

 

 9
0.

0 
 9

5.
0 

 0 
 10 
 18 
 19.6 
 30.8 
 33.5 


